
 1119-12

Project: Woodland High School Project No.: 1119.00-12

Architect: McGranahan Architects Change Order No.: 24

Contractor: Skanska USA Building, Inc. Date: April 20, 2015

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information):
Reference Amount
   
CCD-090 COR-249: ICE-C Drain and Power Connections $19,146.00
CCD-120 COR-330: Light Bar for Commons Lighting per RFI#795.001 $2,266.00
CCD-122 COR-283 Sprinkler Heads at Shared Activity $3,819.00
CCD-126 COR-282: Engraved Pavers at the Ticket Booth per COP-059 $2,001.00
COP-060 COR-302: Greenhouse Changes $14,197.00
COP-071 COR-335: Curb Cut and Ramp at Grandstand $0.00
   
COR-295 Fire/ Smoke Dampers Power Source per RFI#732 $8,763.00
COR-301 Edge of Asphalt at Fence Posts per RFI#749 $1,417.00
COR-331 Greenhouse Electrical Additional Connections per RFI#798 $6,880.00
   
   
   
   

Add $58,489.00

Original Contract Amount: $43,538,000.00 Original Date of Substantial Completion: July 6, 2015
Previously Authorized Change Orders: $1,567,622.40 Previously Authorized Change Orders: 11 days
Current Contract Amount: $45,105,622.40 Current Date of Substantial Completion: July 17, 2015

The Contract Time Will be :
Contract Amount will be: Increased / Decreased  / Unchanged by 0 Calendar Days.
Increased / Decreased / Unchanged
by this Change Order in the amount of: $58,489.00

The date of Substantial Completion as a result 
The Revised Contract Amount as a result of this Change Order, therefore, is: July 17, 2015
of this Change Order therefor is: $45,164,111.40

APPROVALS:

Architect:  McGranahan Architects Date Woodland Public Schools Date

Contractor:  Skanska Date

Per the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constitute full settlement for all known, 
estimated or foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages, 
including consequential damages, regardless of cause, related to this change.

Total Change Order amount

4/21/15


