McGRANAHAN 2rehitects 303 3084 | |

253
2111 Pacific, Suite 100 Tacoma. Washington 98402 383 3097

CHANGE ORDER

Project: Woodland High School Project No.: 1119.00-12
Architect: McGranahan Architects Change Otder No.: 25
Contmactor:  Skanska USA Building, Inc. Date: May 7, 2015

Per the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constitute full settlement for all known,
estimated or foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages, including
consequential damages, regardless of cause, telated to this change.

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information):

Reference Amount
CCD-119 COR-329:Conduit stub out for Tobute Wall Lighting $878.00
CCD-123 COR-337: Glass Tops for Transaction Counters $568.00
CCD-124 COR-339: Gravel Borrow for Dike Access $37,476.00
CCD-127 COR-341: Power for Floral Coolers $4,361.00
COP-073 COR-336: Gym Projection Screen Move $2,824.00
COR-289 Resource Room Projector Control per RFI#712 $3,036.00
COR-299 Duct Hood Enclosures in Rooms 1111 and 1401 $784.00
COR-345 PL-4 Light Fixture Change $2,115.00
Total Change Order amount Add $£52,042.00
Onginal Contract Amount: $43,538,000.00  Original Date of Substantial Completion: July 6, 2015
Previously Authorized Change Orders: $1,626,111.40 Previously Authodzed Change Orders: 11 days
Current Contract Amount: $45,164,111.40  Current Date of Substantial Completion: July 17, 2015
The Contract Time Will be :
Contract Amount will be: Tnereased-f-Deeveased [ Unchanged by 0 Calendar Days.
Increased / BeeressedUnehanped
by this Change Order in the amount of: £52,042.00

The date of Substantial Completion as a result
The Revised Contract Amount as a result of this Change Order, therefore, is: July 17, 2015
Order therefor is: $45,216,153.40

5-7.15

itect: MMcGranahan Architects Date Woodland Public Schools Date

Contractor: Skanska Date

%12



