
 1119-12

Project: Woodland High School Project No.: 1119.00-12

Architect: McGranahan Architects Change Order No.: 27

Contractor: Skanska USA Building, Inc. Date: June 18, 2015

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information):
Reference Amount
   
CCD-135 COR-358: Compressed Air to the Plasma Table $2,264.00
CCD-137 COR-359: T & M Conduit to the Building Sign $1,936.00
CCD-139 COR-363: Data Drop at the Library $1,191.00
CCD-143 COR-365: T & M Dishwasher Exhaust $942.00
CCD-146 COR-371: Lighting for Exterior Signage at the Commons $5,218.00
CCD-147 COR-364: Flex Arms for Welding and Soldering $28,712.00
CCD-148 COR-372: Courtyard Exit Signs $940.00
   
COP-082 COR-366: Vertical PDUs at Racks $0.00
COP-084 COR-376: Install Eye Screws for Art $579.00
   
COR-348 Parking Lot Details at Edge of  Paving per RFI#824 $5,372.00
COR-350 Theatrical Seating Power per RFI#826 $2,088.00
COR-353 AHU-22 and AHU-23 Supply and Return Air  per RFI#827 $1,765.00
COR-357 Culinary Arts Microwaves per RFI#830 $1,018.00
    

Add $52,025.00

Original Contract Amount: $43,538,000.00 Original Date of  Substantial Completion: July 6, 2015
Previously Authorized Change Orders: $1,770,872.40 Previously Authorized Change Orders: 11 days
Current Contract Amount: $45,308,872.40 Current Date of  Substantial Completion: July 17, 2015

The Contract Time Will be :
Contract Amount will be: Increased / Decreased / Unchanged by 0 Calendar Days.
Increased / Decreased / Unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of: $52,025.00
The date of  Substantial Completion as a result 

The Revised Contract Amount as a result of  this Change Order, therefore, is: July 17, 2015
of  this Change Order therefor is: $45,360,897.40

APPROVALS:

Architect:  McGranahan Architects Date Woodland Public Schools Date

Contractor:  Skanska Date

Per the General Conditions of  the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constitute full settlement for all known, estimated or 
foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages, including consequential 
damages, regardless of  cause, related to this change.

Total Change Order amount


